

STUBNITZ AWARD NOMINATION FORM



The Stubnitz Award is presented annually to a person demonstrating exemplary commitment to Lenawee County and the cause for volunteerism in the Lenawee community. The award is named in memory of Lenawee's philanthropist and businessman, Maurice Stubnitz.

Nominations are due by January 29, 2024.

N	ominee Name:
1.	How does this individual exemplify commitment to Lenawee County and volunteerism?
2.	Please describe how the nominee volunteers to help others, including service through health & human service organizations, and assistance with meeting the basic needs of Lenawee residents.
3.	How has the nominee set an example for others to follow? What characteristics best describe the nominee?
4.	What inspires you about the nominee?
5.	Other information that may be helpful:
6.	Please share a brief story about the nominee that demonstrates his/her volunteerism, philanthropy, and leadership.

Please share any additional information or documentation that you believe will provide the selection
committee with better knowledge and understanding of the nominee. For example, a resume/vita; letters
of support documenting how the nominee meets the award criteria; or information about community
volunteer activities. Nominations must be typed.

Name of Nominator:	Phone: (day	Phone: (day)	
E-mail:	Phone: (eve		

Please email the completed nomination form to cynthia@lenaweecf.com or mail it to:

Lenawee Community Foundation Attn: Cynthia Heady, Director of Development & External Engagement 1440 W. Maumee St. Adrian, MI 49221

For a complete list of past recipients, please visit https://lenaweecommunityfoundation.com/about-us/awards/stubnitz-award/

Questions? Call Lenawee Community Foundation at 517.263.4696 or email Cynthia Heady at cynthia@lenaweecf.com.